If claimant is other than original contractor use S-N Form No. 1162.

KIAWAMATHAMATA TARAMBA			A
KNOW ALT MEN DE MEET	SE PRESENTS: The under	rsigned, hereinafter called the	e claimant, did on
materials to be used in or renting equip	pment used in the construction	performance of labor, transpo n of said improvement known	orting or furnishing as
The state of the s	UU IBNO IN THE COUNTY AF	Klamath State	97603
is the site of said improvement), describ	ed as follows:		or Oregon, (Which

Lot 67, Casitas

The address of said land, if known, is (if unknown, so state). 4335 Austin Stree Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 The name of the owner or reputed owner of said land in Mervin and Holding	t,
The name of the owner or reputed owner of said land is Mervin and Heidi the name of the owner or reputed owner of said in a Mervin and Heidi	in said county and state
the name of the owner or reputed owner of said improvement is Mervin and Heidt the name of the person who employed claims to the first the name of the person who employed claims to the first the f	di Hanover
contract is	ripment, and to perform said
the person(s) just named, at all times herein mentioned, had knowledge of the construction Claimant commenced performance of said contract on April 24 furnished all labor, materials and equipment required by said contract and actually used improvement and fully completed said contract on April 24, 1995, to provide labor, materials or equipment for said improvement.	n of said improvement. , 1995, provided and
The following is a true statement of claimant's demand after deducting all just cree	dits and offsets to-wit:
Contract price	********
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is	
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is	nt is:
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is	nt is: 275.00
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is	nt is: \$ 275.00 \$ 50.79
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is	s 275.00 \$ 50.79 \$ -0-
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is	s 275.00 5 50.79 6 75.00
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is \$ If no contract price, the reasonable value of claimant's labor, materials and equipme Labor	\$ 275.00 \$ 50.79 \$ -0- \$ 75.00 \$ 10.00
and the reasonable rental value of equipment which is \$ If no contract price, the reasonable value of claimant's labor, materials and equipme Labor	\$ 275.00 \$ 50.79 \$ -0- \$ 75.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 410.79

for the time and place of recording to make this lien a valid claim, see quotation from ORS 87,035 on next page.

the foreclosure of this lien.

land upon which said improvement is constructed, together with the land that may be required for the convenient use and occupation of the improvement constructed on the said site, to be determined by the court at the time of

. In construing this instrument the sing		olural as the circ	cumstances may require.
Dated July 3	Ch		and Julie ene, dba Greene Electric
	•		Claimant
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath s	s.	·
I, <u>Charles Greene</u>			, being first duly sworn, depose
lien			
and say: that I am the	ent; that I have kill correct as I verily i	nowledge of the believe.	e facts therein set forth; that all state-
OFFICIAL SEAL Subschendandorn to before me to NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 008792 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1995	370°C	naries Gre	ene July 19 95. MA on. My commission expires 8-31-75
(SEAL)	Notary	Public logoreg	On, my commercial
The foregoing lien is created by subsection (1) or (2) of ORS 87.010 shall equipment or furnish materials or 75 days after c ORS 87.010 shall perfected by filing a claim of lien with the record situated." NOTICE TO THE OWNER of the land Please be advised that the original the office of the recording officer of	ding officer of the cou	oregoing copy of ich the foregoing	which the improvement, or some part and
	_	_	
ORS 87.039 provides: "A person filing a claim of lien pursuant claim has been filed. A copy of the claim of lie the date of filing.***"			and to the mortgagee a notice in writing that the notice shall be mailed not later than 20 days after STATE OF OREGON,
CLAIM OF			ss.
CONSTRUCTION LIEN ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR (form No. 1161)			County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 5th day of July 19.95, at 9:49. o'clock A. M., and recorded in
Lien Claimant vs.	lì:	ESERYED DR ER'S USE	book/reel/volume No
Lien Debtor			Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
WILTIAM'M'GANDNG'			County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk
635 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	FEE:\$1	0.00	BAYATH Atche Deputy

TOP OF CONTROL CHOOK (CANADA POR PORTER SE POR

acis ...

Contract of the Contract of th